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Hosszi palya

Janko6 Tamas
Argay Gyula ifj.
Egei Patrik
Mihéaczi Zoltan
Joni Janos
Zempléni Andras
Hegediis Akos
Lakatos Péter
Nagy Zsanett
Baumann Jozsef
Bolnis Anita
Ormay Gyorgy
Biro Aletta
Kajan Laszlé
Egei Petra

Kozép palya

Nagy Krisztina
Szekeres Arpad
Komoroczki Andras
Lazar Janos
Jelinek Istvan
Zentai Laszlo
Bacso6 Piroska
Urban Andras
Orban Janos
Mako Lajos

Vitéz Laszlo
Szab6 Zsuzsanna
Vida Istvan

Hajas Csilla
Keszthelyi I1diko
Bogdany Miklos
Juhos Gyorgy
Jen6vari Gabriella
Horvath Imre

Rovid palya

Hegediis Béla
Lazar Tamara
Balovics Tamas
Argay Zsofi
Nagy Zsolt
Kovacs Alajos
Nagy Dezs6
Koblos Jozsef
Hunyadi Jozsef
Ormay Péter

Mini palya

Kollar Andras
Szegi Natdlia
Cser Kriszta
Schell Antal
Gonczi Péter
Schell Antalné

Kovacs-Marosan Agoston
Kovacs-Marosan Nadja

HSE
TSE
SPA
TTE
ek
KOS
MSE
ek
MSE
ek
ek
KOS
BEAC
FMT
SPA

BEAC
AOS
SAS
SAP
PSE
HSE
MAF
BEAC
SAS
ek
SZU
SAS
SAS
BEAC
PSE
TTE
TTE
HSE
SAS

SAS
SAS
ek
TSE
FMT
BEAC
ek
SAS
PSE
KOS

ek
BEAC
SPA
PSE
SPA
PSE
BEAC
BEAC

1:09:43
1:11:13
1:12:46
1:17:10
1:18:23
1:21:55
1:23:16
1:36:25
1:39:23
1:45:38
1:51:19
1:51:57
2:19:51
1:29:14

0:39:12
0:43:06
0:46:17
0:47:36
0:49:49
0:51:04
0:51:20
0:53:41
0:55:15
0:55:58
1:07:42
1:09:21
1:12:27
1:15:22
1:19:02
1:20:07
0:48:33

0:29:40
0:36:52
0:42:11
0:43:52
0:44:01
0:51:47
0:58:53
1:00:36
1:03:29
1:08:55

0:16:57
0:18:38
0:23:21
0:23:56
0:28:11
0:34:15
0:34:27
0:38:18

46 hiany
nfb

25 hiany
nfb
nfb



